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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
83.4 1 1 72.3 174 6 67.3 1000 14 62.3 3141 57 57.3 7064 111 52.3 12956 144
78.9 2 1 12.2 180 12 67.2 1014 43 62.2 31908 61 57.2 7175 99 52.2 13100 123
78.3 3 1 72.1 192 5 67.1 1067 11 62.1 3259 55 57.1 7274 97 52.1 13223 129
177.9 4 1 72.0 197 11 67.0 1068 36 62.0 3314 82 57.0 7371 138 52.0 13362 144
17.17 5 2 71.9 208 6 66.9 1104 22 61.9 3396 50 56.9 7509 80 51.9 13496 94
77.3 7 1 71.8 214 15 66.8 1126 50 61.8 3446 87 56.8 7589 135 51.8 13590 175
76.9 8 3 71.17 229 9 66.7 1176 34 61.7 3533 52 56.7 1724 98 51.7 13765 92
76.8 11 2 71.6 238 6 66. 6 1210 22 61.6 35685 64 56.6 7822 121 51.6 138567 150
76.17 13 1 71.5 244 14 66.5 1232 54 61.5 3649 78 56.5 7943 107 51.5 14007 126
76.6 14 1 71.4 258 4 66. 4 1286 28 61.4 3727 47 56. 4 8050 83 51.4 14133 135
76.5 15 1 71.3 262 14 66.3 1314 47 61.3 3774 84 56.3 8133 146 51.3 14268 204
76.3 16 1 71.2 276 8 66.2 1361 35 61.2 38568 65 56.2 8279 69 51.2 14472 100
76.2 17 1 71.1 284 3 66.1 1396 35 61.1 3923 59 56. 1 8348 142 51.1 14572 169
76.1 18 2 71.0 2817 14 66.0 1431 48 61.0 3982 712 56.0 8490 127 51.0 14741 110
76.0 20 2 70.9 301 6 65.9 1479 13 60.9 4054 51 55.9 8617 93 50.9 14851 172
75.9 22 1 70.8 307 11 65.8 1492 42 60.8 4105 91 55.8 8710 114 50.8 15023 147
75.8 23 5 70.7 318 12 65.7 15634 31 60.7 4196 64 55.7 8824 91 50.7 15170 123
75.6 28 1 70.6 330 13 65.6 1565 41 60.6 4260 99 55. 6 8915 120 50. 6 15293 174
75.5 29 1 70.5 343 7 65.5 1606 24 60.5 4359 67 55.5 9035 94 50.5 15467 110
75. 4 30 2 70. 4 350 7 65. 4 1630 32 60. 4 4426 71 55. 4 9129 133 50. 4 15677 196
75.3 32 4 70.3 3567 16 65.3 1662 47 60.3 4497 78 55.3 9262 112 50.3 156773 130
75.2 36 2 70.2 373 6 65.2 1709 37 60.2 4575 64 55.2 9374 114 50.2 15903 160
75.1 38 1 70.1 379 22 65.1 1746 57 60.1 4639 99 55. 1 9488 119 50. 1 16063 153
75.0 39 2 70.0 401 18 65.0 1803 33 60.0 4738 71 55.0 9607 98 50.0 16216 114
74.9 41 2 69.9 419 14 64.9 1836 41 59.9 4809 92 54.9 97056 163 49.9 16330 189
74.8 43 4 69.8 433 16 64.8 1877 40 59.8 4901 712 54.8 9858 102 49.8 16519 113
74.17 47 3 69.7 449 13 64.7 1917 48 59.7 4973 69 54.7 9960 124 49.7 16632 148
74.6 50 4 69. 6 462 21 64.6 1965 57 59.6 5042 94 54.6 10084 111 49. 6 16780 136
74.5 54 3 69.5 483 14 64.5 2022 31 59.5 5136 58 54.5 10195 113 49.5 16916 122
74. 4 57 3 69. 4 497 25 64.4 2053 63 59.4 5194 100 54.4 10308 130 49. 4 17038 174
74.3 60 2 69.3 522 22 64.3 2116 42 59.3 5294 65 54.3 10438 100 49.3 17212 101
74.2 62 3 69.2 544 21 64.2 21568 39 59.2 53569 94 54.2 105638 167 49.2 17313 165
74.1 65 7 69.1 565 23 64.1 2197 54 59.1 5453 95 54.1 10695 101 49 .1 17478 89
74.0 72 4 69.0 588 17 64.0 2251 36 59.0 65648 67 54.0 10796 125 49.0 17567 164
73.9 76 2 68.9 605 26 63.9 2287 51 58.9 5615 118 53.9 10921 142 48.9 17731 143
73.8 78 2 68.8 631 13 63.8 2338 42 58.8 5733 68 53.8 11063 93 48.8 17874 119
73.17 80 3 68.7 644 21 63.7 2380 65 58.7 5801 114 53.7 11156 170 48.7 17993 224
73.6 83 7 68. 6 665 25 63.6 2445 59 58.6 5915 68 53.6 11326 85 48. 6 18217 99
73.5 90 2 68.5 690 20 63.5 2504 49 58.5 5983 93 53.5 11411 127 48.5 18316 205
73. 4 92 10 68. 4 710 25 63.4 2553 66 58.4 6076 88 53. 4 11538 110 48. 4 18521 130
73.3 102 3 68.3 735 16 63.3 2619 37 58.3 6164 79 53.3 11648 117 48.3 18651 159
73.2 105 8 68.2 751 30 63.2 2656 65 58.2 6243 103 53.2 11765 184 48.2 18810 176
73.1 113 7 68. 1 781 23 63.1 2721 49 58.1 6346 91 53 .1 11949 111 48 .1 18986 113
73.0 120 5 68.0 804 24 63.0 2770 51 58.0 6437 94 53.0 12060 147 48.0 19099 202
72.9 125 11 67.9 828 40 62.9 2821 51 57.9 6531 99 52.9 12207 101 47.9 19301 137
72.8 136 5 67.8 868 15 62.8 2872 41 57.8 6630 715 52.8 12308 134 47. 8 19438 186
172.17 141 11 67.7 883 50 62.7 2913 70 57.7 6705 96 52.17 12442 131 47.7 19624 157
72.6 152 6 67.6 933 12 62.6 2983 45 57.6 6801 62 52.6 12573 119 47. 6 19781 143
72.5 158 9 67.5 945 35 62.5 3028 63 57.5 6863 123 52.5 12692 167 47.5 19924 200
12. 4 167 1 67. 4 980 20 62. 4 3091 50 57.4 6986 78 52. 4 12859 97 47. 4 20124 108




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME| B | A% | | FEE| IR | A K
47.3 20232 215 42.3 27376 179 37.3 32746 94 32.3 356518 45 27.3 36264 3
47.2 20447 105 42.2 27555 114 37.2 32840 60 32.2 356563 22 27.1 36267 1
47. 1 205562 154 42.1 27669 137 37.1 32900 93 32.1 355856 34 27.0 36268 1
47.0 20706 156 42.0 27806 113 37.0 32993 78 32.0 35619 35 26.9 36269 2
46.9 20862 109 41.9 27919 103 36.9 33071 59 31.9 35654 18 26.8 36271 1
46. 8 20971 180 41.8 28022 159 36.8 33130 90 31.8 36672 36 26.17 36272 2
46.7 211561 100 41.7 28181 114 36.7 33220 66 31.7 35708 18 26.6 36274 3
46. 6 212561 192 41.6 28295 171 36.6 33286 89 31.6 36726 43 26. 4 36277 1
46.5 21443 137 41.5 28466 102 36.5 333756 78 31.5 35769 22 26.2 36278 1
46. 4 21580 175 41. 4 28568 123 36. 4 33453 65 31.4 35791 21 26. 1 36279 1
46.3 21755 164 41.3 28691 130 36.3 33518 69 31.3 356812 29 25.17 36280 1
46. 2 21919 117 41.2 28821 102 36.2 33587 61 31.2 35841 15 25.6 36281 1
46. 1 22036 186 41.1 28923 166 36.1 33648 74 31.1 35856 35 25.3 36282 1
46. 0 22222 110 41.0 29089 95 36.0 33722 38 31.0 35891 13 25.2 36283 1
45.9 22332 164 40.9 29184 145 356.9 33760 81 30.9 35904 25 24.17 36284 1
45. 8 22496 122 40. 8 29329 91 35.8 33841 b4 30.8 356929 19 23.5 36285 3
45.7 22618 144 40.7 29420 91 35.7 33895 67 30.7 35948 17 22.9 36288 1
45. 6 22762 167 40. 6 29511 150 35.6 33962 70 30.6 359656 29 22.6 36289 1
45.5 22929 110 40.5 29661 72 35.56 34032 36 30.5 35994 6 22.3 36290 1
45. 4 23039 187 40. 4 29733 148 35. 4 34068 90 30.4 36000 27
45.3 23226 108 40.3 29881 17 35.3 34158 36 30.3 36027 9
45.2 23334 174 40.2 29958 103 35.2 34194 57 30.2 36036 8
45 .1 23508 158 40.1 30061 110 35. 1 34251 63 30.1 36044 18
45.0 23666 121 40.0 30171 68 35.0 34314 40 30.0 36062 11
44.9 237817 168 39.9 30239 139 34.9 34354 61 29.9 36073 18
44.8 23955 113 39.8 30378 86 34.8 34415 35 29.8 36091 6
44.7 24068 171 39.7 30464 129 34.7 34450 66 29.7 36097 19
44.6 24239 115 39.6 30593 87 34.6 34516 43 29.6 36116 13
44.5 24354 162 39.5 30680 119 34.5 34559 42 29.5 36129 11
44. 4 24516 154 39. 4 30799 131 34.4 34601 55 29.4 36140 7
44.3 24670 105 39.3 30930 68 34.3 34656 30 29.3 36147 5
44.2 24775 196 39.2 30998 124 34.2 34686 80 29.2 361562 9
44 .1 24971 101 39.1 31122 66 34.1 34766 41 29.1 36161 7
44.0 25072 172 39.0 31188 123 34.0 34807 67 29.0 36168 10
43.9 25244 128 38.9 31311 100 33.9 34874 40 28.9 36178 12
43.8 25372 105 38.8 31411 106 33.8 34914 38 28.8 36190 3
43.7 254717 141 38.7 31517 123 33.7 34952 58 28.17 36193 7
43.6 25618 104 38.6 31640 75 33.6 35010 31 28.6 36200 7
43.5 25722 193 38.56 31715 117 33.56 35041 62 28.5 36207 11
43. 4 25915 102 38. 4 31832 83 33.4 35103 28 28. 4 36218 4
43.3 26017 137 38.3 31915 93 33.3 356131 45 28.3 36222 3
43.2 26154 137 38.2 32008 91 33.2 356176 37 28.2 36225 9
43 .1 26291 114 38.1 32099 68 33.1 36213 29 28.1 36234 4
43.0 26405 180 38.0 32167 113 33.0 356242 65 28.0 36238 4
42.9 26585 108 37.9 32280 57 32.9 356307 24 27.9 36242 3
42.8 26693 180 37.8 32337 104 32.8 356331 34 27.8 36245 5
42.7 26873 106 37.17 32441 72 32.7 356365 35 27.17 36250 5
42.6 26979 140 37.6 32513 117 32.6 35400 42 27.6 36255 2
42.5 27119 164 37.5 32590 94 32.5 35442 49 27.5 36257 5
42. 4 27283 93 37. 4 32684 62 32. 4 35491 27 27. 4 36262 2




